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CURRY CHRIS;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200905150001
82550

05/15/2009
09:53:19

CURRY CHRIS

Grantor

SHFFDEED

FRONTIER
BANK

21

70

Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:70
Sub:SOUTH
COVE 3RD
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ONOFLOTS 1
AND 4

200905150001
82560

05/15/2009
09:53:20

CURRY CHRIS

Grantor

SHFFDEED

FRONTIER
BANK

21

70

Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:70
Sub:SOUTH
COVE 3RD
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ONOFLOTS 1
AND 4

200907280002
89540

07/28/2009
04:03:43

CURRY CHRIS

Grantor

SHFFDEED

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

20

128

Lot#:13
Book:20
Pg:128
Sub:OAK
CREST
SECTOR 1

200910220003
98640

10/22/2009
02:55:05

CURRY CHRIS

Grantor

SHFFDEED

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

24

69

Lot#:101
Book:24 Pg:69
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WINTER
CREST
SECTOR

200909160003
54720

09/16/2009
02:58:28

CURRY CHRIS

Grantor

SHFFDEED

M & F BANK

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST




