Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= CURRY CHRIS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905150001 82550	05/15/2009 09:53:19	CURRY CHRIS	Grantor	SHFFDEED	FRONTIER BANK			21	70		Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:70 Sub:SOUTH COVE 3RD SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 1 AND 4
200905150001 82560	05/15/2009 09:53:20	CURRY CHRIS	Grantor	SHFFDEED	FRONTIER BANK			21	70		Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:70 Sub:SOUTH COVE 3RD SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 1 AND 4
200907280002 89540	07/28/2009 04:03:43	CURRY CHRIS	Grantor	SHFFDEED	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			20	128		Lot#:13 Book:20 Pg:128 Sub:OAK CREST SECTOR 1
200910220003 98640	10/22/2009 02:55:05	CURRY CHRIS	Grantor	SHFFDEED	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			24	69		Lot#:101 Book:24 Pg:69 Sub:OLD CAHABA WINTER CREST SECTOR
200909160003 54720	09/16/2009 02:58:28	CURRY CHRIS	Grantor	SHFFDEED	M & F BANK						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST